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1 a Bösch Fabian (2008) 20.00
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00
+ Weis Yannic 10.00

1 b Oertle Daniel * 20.00
+ Büchler Livio * 10.00
+ Koch Silvan (2008) 10.00

2 a Giger Florian 19.75
+ Rüegger Remo 9.75
+ Niederer Andreas * 10.00

2 b Roth Martin *** 19.75
+ Kuster Thomas ** 10.00
+ Siegrist Lukas * 9.75

2 c Wittenwiler Roman ** 19.75
+ Koch Thomas ** 10.00
+ Bürke Cyrill 9.75

3 Ackermann Rico * 19.50
+ Weber Manuel * 9.75
+ Mösli Timo (2006) 9.75

4 Dubach Damian * 19.00
- Bösch Mario (2006) * 9.00
+ Jäger Mathias (2006) 10.00

5 a Ackermann Marco (2007) 18.75
- Nüesch Sandro 8.75
+ Broger Frowin (2008) 10.00

5 b Bösch Mario (2006) * 18.75
- Dubach Damian * 9.00
+ Steuble Reto (2008) 9.75

5 c Inauen Aurel 18.75
+ Baumann Nico 10.00
- Kiser Aron * 8.75

5 d Jud Markus (2008) 18.75
- Schiegg Raphael 8.75
+ Meier Christian 10.00

5 e Kiser Aron * 18.75
+ Giger Lorenz * 10.00
- Inauen Aurel 8.75

5 f Sutter Flavio (2008) 18.75
+ Weis Yannic 10.00
- Brülisauer Dominik * 8.75

5 g Jäger Mathias (2006) 18.75
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 10.00
o Dubach Damian * 8.75

5 h Mösli Timo (2006) 18.75
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 10.00
o Ackermann Rico * 8.75

6 a Brülisauer Dominik * 18.50
- Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.75
+ Büsser Andrin (2008) 9.75

6 b Schiegg Raphael 18.50
- Jud Markus (2008) 8.75
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 9.75

6 c Stricker Andy (2007) 18.50
- Signer Fabian (2008) 8.75
+ Weis Yannic 9.75

6 d Büchler Livio * 18.50
o Oertle Daniel * 8.50
+ Signer Sandro (2006) 10.00

6 e Diem Hansruedi 18.50
o Bürke Cyrill 8.50
+ Streule Beat (2007) 10.00

6 f Keller Werner * 18.50
o Siegrist Lukas * 8.50
+ Nef Tobias 10.00

6 g Koch Thomas ** 18.50
o Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.50
+ Hinrichs Silvio 10.00

6 h Kuster Thomas ** 18.50
o Roth Martin *** 8.50
+ Manser Adrian 10.00

6 i Mösli Marcel * 18.50
o Niederer Andreas * 8.50
+ Schoch Cornel 10.00

6 j Nef Tobias 18.50
+ Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 10.00
o Keller Werner * 8.50

6 k Niederer Andreas * 18.50
+ Mösli Marcel * 9.75
o Giger Florian 8.75

6 l Rusch Werner (2008) 18.50
o Koch Silvan (2008) 8.50
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 10.00

6 m Schoch Cornel 18.50
+ Halter Simon (2006) 10.00
o Mösli Marcel * 8.50

6 n Steuble Reto (2008) 18.50
+ Inauen Damian (2008) 10.00
o Bösch Mario (2006) * 8.50

6 o Stolz Jonas (2006) 18.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 10.00
o Giger Lorenz * 8.50

7 a Baumann Nico 18.25
o Inauen Aurel 8.50
+ Koch Sämi (2006) 9.75

7 b Bürke Cyrill 18.25
+ Diem Hansruedi 9.75
o Wittenwiler Roman ** 8.50

7 c Büsser Andrin (2008) 18.25
+ Ackermann Roman 9.75
o Brülisauer Dominik * 8.50

7 d Giger Andreas (2007) 18.25
o Hinrichs Silvio 8.50
+ Signer Fabian (2008) 9.75

7 e Giger Lorenz * 18.25
o Kiser Aron * 8.50
+ Stolz Jonas (2006) 9.75

7 f Hinrichs Silvio 18.25
+ Giger Andreas (2007) 9.75
o Koch Thomas ** 8.50

7 g Inauen Damian (2008) 18.25
o Steuble Reto (2008) 8.50
+ Höhener Ursin (2008) 9.75

7 h Koch Silvan (2008) 18.25
+ Rusch Werner (2008) 9.75
o Oertle Daniel * 8.50

7 i Manser Adrian 18.25
+ Streule Beat (2007) 9.75
o Kuster Thomas ** 8.50

7 j Meier Christian 18.25
+ Schmid Aurel (2007) 9.75
o Jud Markus (2008) 8.50

7 k Rüegger Remo 18.25
o Giger Florian 8.50
+ Brunner Mirco (2007) 9.75

7 l Siegrist Lukas * 18.25
+ Keller Werner * 9.75
o Roth Martin *** 8.50

7 m Signer Sandro (2006) 18.25
+ Streuli Luca (2008) 9.75
o Büchler Livio * 8.50

7 n Streuli Luca (2008) 18.25
o Signer Sandro (2006) 8.50
+ Inauen Sepp (2008) 9.75

8 Nüesch Sandro 17.75
- Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.75
- Ackermann Roman 9.00

9 a Klauser Yves 17.50
- Brunner Mirco (2007) 8.75
- Halter Simon (2006) 8.75

9 b Ackermann Roman 17.50
o Büsser Andrin (2008) 8.50
- Nüesch Sandro 9.00

10 a Brunner Mirco (2007) 17.25
- Klauser Yves 8.75
o Rüegger Remo 8.50

10 b Halter Simon (2006) 17.25
o Schoch Cornel 8.50
- Klauser Yves 8.75

10 c Signer Fabian (2008) 17.25
- Stricker Andy (2007) 8.75
o Giger Andreas (2007) 8.50

10 d Höhener Ursin (2008) 17.25
o Jäger Mathias (2006) 8.50
o Inauen Damian (2008) 8.75

11 a Broger Frowin (2008) 17.00
o Bösch Fabian (2008) 8.50
o Ackermann Marco (2007) 8.50

11 b Hättenschwiler Marc (2007) 17.00
o Nef Tobias 8.50
o Schiegg Raphael 8.50

11 c Inauen Sepp (2008) 17.00
o Mösli Timo (2006) 8.50
o Streuli Luca (2008) 8.50

11 d Koch Sämi (2006) 17.00
o Stolz Jonas (2006) 8.50
o Baumann Nico 8.50

11 e Schmid Aurel (2007) 17.00
o Meier Christian 8.50
o Rusch Werner (2008) 8.50

11 f Streule Beat (2007) 17.00
o Manser Adrian 8.50
o Diem Hansruedi 8.50
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11 g Weis Yannic 17.00
o Sutter Flavio (2008) 8.50
o Stricker Andy (2007) 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


